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Halloween Tea Light Holders
#12711 / 7 Files / 6 Designs

12711-01  Jack-o-lantern Tea Light 
Holder FSL
8.28 X 4.22 in.

210.31 X 107.19 mm
63,144 St.

12711-02  Haunted House Tea 
Light Holder FSL

8.28 X 4.52 in.
210.31 X 114.81 mm

76,679 St.

12711-03  Skull Tea Light Holder 
FSL

8.28 X 4.18 in.
210.31 X 106.17 mm

77,078 St.

12711-04  Vampire Tea Light 
Holder FSL
8.28 X 4.40 in.

210.31 X 111.76 mm
76,238 St.

12711-05  Monster Tea Light 
Holder FSL
8.28 X 4.29 in.

210.31 X 108.97 mm
76,614 St.

12711-06  Werewolf  Tea Light 
Holder FSL
8.28 X 4.17 in.

210.31 X 105.92 mm
67,912 St.

12711-07  Tea Light Holder Base 
FSL

2.96 X 2.94 in.
75.18 X 74.68 mm

8,682 St.



Listings below indicate color sample, stitching order and suggested thread color number. Most numbers indicate Isacord thread. Colors beginning with 20501 refer to 
YLI Fine Metallics, 7 refer to Yenmet Metallic, 8 refer to YLI Variations Variegated Thread and 9 refer to Isacord Multicolor Variegated.
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Halloween Tea Light Holders
#12711 / 7 Files / 6 Designs

12711-01  Jack-o-lantern Tea Light Holder FSL
n	 1.	Yellow Lace................................................................. 0622
n	 2.	Gray Lace................................................................... 0138
n	 3.	Black Lace.................................................................. 0020
n	 4.	Orange Lace............................................................... 1300

12711-02  Haunted House Tea Light Holder FSL
n	 1.	Orange Lace............................................................... 1300
n	 2.	Yellow Lace................................................................. 0622
n	 3.	Gray Lace................................................................... 0138
n	 4.	Black Lace.................................................................. 0020

12711-03  Skull Tea Light Holder FSL
n	 1.	White Lace.................................................................. 0015
n	 2.	Orange Lace............................................................... 1300
n	 3.	Gray Lace................................................................... 0138
n	 4.	Black Lace.................................................................. 0020

12711-04  Vampire Tea Light Holder FSL
n	 1.	White Lace.................................................................. 0015
n	 2.	Gray Lace................................................................... 0138
n	 3.	Peach Lace................................................................. 1760
n	 4.	Red Lace..................................................................... 1900
n	 5.	Black Lace.................................................................. 0020

12711-05  Monster Tea Light Holder FSL
n	 1.	White Lace.................................................................. 0015
n	 2.	Purple Lace................................................................. 3045
n	 3.	Gray Lace................................................................... 0152
n	 4.	Green Lace................................................................. 5730
n	 5.	Black Lace.................................................................. 0020

12711-06  Werewolf  Tea Light Holder FSL
n	 1.	Peach Lace................................................................. 1760
n	 2.	Yellow Lace................................................................. 0622
n	 3.	White Lace.................................................................. 0015
n	 4.	Brown Lace................................................................. 1032
n	 5.	Black Lace.................................................................. 0020

12711-07  Tea Light Holder Base FSL
n	 1.	Single Color Design.................................................... 0020

Isacord Thread Colors Used in “Halloween Tea Light Holders”
Collection #12711

0015  White 
0020  Black 
0138  Heavy Storm 
0152  Dolphin 

0622  Star Gold 
1032  Bronze 
1300  Tangerine 
1760  Twine 

1900  Geranium 
3045  Cachet 
5730  Apple Green 


